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July 19, 2011 RE: ART GALVANIZING
OHD 004 166 575
RTC

Adrienne Kiein

The Art Galvanizing Works, Inc.
3935 Valley Road

Cleveland, OH 44109

Dear Ms. Klein:

| have received your June 14, 2011 letter which responded to the violations found
during my May 19, 2011 inspection of Art Galvanizing located at 3235 Valley Road in
Cleveiand, Ohio. Your letier documents the correction of all the violations found which
were as follows:

OAC Rule 3745-65-16(D){1) — Job titles and names.

OAC Rule 3745-65-16(D){2) — Job descriptions.

OAC Rule 3745-65-16(D)(4) — Training records.

OAC Rule 3745-65-35 — Required aisle space.

OAC Rule 3745-52-34(C)(1)}{a) — Open satellite container.
OAC Rule 3745-52-34(C)(1){b) — Satellite container labeling.
OAC Rule 3745-52-34(A)(1) —Uncontainerized waste.

OAC Rule 3745-52-34(A)(3) — Container labeling.

PN RLNA

If you have any questions, piease contact me at (330) 963-1217, or
robert.aimguist@epa.state. oh.us.

Sincerely, ‘
Robert Aimquist
Division of Materials and Waste Management

RA:cl

ec.  Frank Popotnik, DM\WM, NEDO cc:  Marlene Kinney, DMWM, NEDO
Natalie Oryshkewych, DMWM, NEDO
Jeff Mayhugh, DMWM, CO

Notice: |
Ohio EPA’s failure to list specific deficiencies or viotations in this letter does not |
relieve your facility from its obligation to comply with all applicable regulations. |
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